
1 馬  場  清  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 3 82.11 36.99 46.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 10.80 0.25 11.051 1 1 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.52 4.821 1 1 1 2

3 3T 4.20 0.25 4.451 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -2 -3 -3 0

6 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 0 0 0

10 3S+REP 3.31 X 0.00 3.310 0 0 0 0

11 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.27 1.581 -2 -3 -2 -2

39.05 36.99

Composition 3.33 4.654.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.704.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

46.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 田  口  織  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 1 73.64 31.35 43.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.17-1 -1 0 -2 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.34 4.541 1 1 0 1

3 3S 4.30 -0.17 4.130 -2 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.64 1.66-2 -4 -3 -3 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 -1 0 0 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

34.39 31.35

Composition 3.33 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.404.50 4.00 5.00 4.00 4.50

43.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 72.22 32.75 40.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.60 3.70-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 1

5 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.14 3.270 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -2 0 0 0

35.07 32.75

Composition 3.33 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.204.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

40.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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